
RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
ACUMULADO ATÉ SS4: Pardinho - (277.1km)

15/06/2022 - 14:51:00
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Quadriciclos  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR Prologo SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 28
SAMUELSON PEREIRA 
YAMAHA RAPTOR 700
BIANCHINI RALLY 

00:03:13.8
(1)

01:05:36.6
(1)

01:14:36.3
(1)

02:00:00.0
(1)

03:40:00.0
(1) 05:23:26.7

02:40:00.0

* * *

08:03:26.7


